
Summer 2017 A/AS External Exams 

 

Week Commencing: 15th May 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Mon 15 May 

09:00 02:30 Spanish SN2: L SN2 

09:00 02:30 Spanish Unit 2: Written 

13:00 01:30 Psychology Unit 1: Written 

13:00 02:30 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 1 Wrtn 

Tue 16 May 

09:00 01:15 Sociology Unit 1: Written 

13:00 01:30 Geography G1: P G1 Physical Environ. 

13:00 01:30 Law LA1: Legal LA1 

13:00 02:00 Geography Unit 1: Written 

13:00 01:00 Biology Unit 1 Tier F 

13:00 01:00 Biology Unit 1 Tier H 

Wed 17 May 
09:00 01:30 Mathematics C1 C1 

13:00 01:30 History Unit 1 Option 1: Written 

Thu 18 May 

09:00 01:15 Religious Stud RS1/2: Eth 

09:00 01:15 Religious Studies Unit 1 Option A 

09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 1 Tier F 

09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 1 Tier H 

Fri 19 May 

09:00 01:30 Mathematics FP FP1 

09:00 02:00 English Literature Unit 1: Written 

13:00 01:30 Geography G2: H G2: Human Environ. 

13:00 01:30 Law LA2: Legal LA2 

13:00 01:30 Geography Unit 2: Written 



Summer 2017 A/AS External Exams 

 

Week Commencing: 22nd May 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Mon 22 May 
09:00 01:45 English Language Unit 1: Written 

13:00 01:30 Psychology Unit 2: Written 

Tue 23 May 

09:00 02:00 Sociology Unit 2: Written 

09:00 01:30 Physics Unit 1: Written 

09:00 01:45 Physical Education Unit 1: Written 

09:00 02:00 GCE Physical Education Unit 1 

13:00 02:00 Welsh Second Lang Unit 3: Written 

13:00 02:00 Welsh Second L CA3 

13:00 01:45 History Unit 2 Option 5: Written 

Wed 24 May 

09:00 01:30 Mathematics C2 C2 

09:00 02:30 GCE Polish Unit 1 

13:00 02:00 English Literature Unit 2: Written 

13:00 01:00 Physics Unit 1 Tier F 

13:00 01:00 Physics Unit 1 Tier H 

Thu 25 May 
09:00 01:45 Religious Studies Unit 2 

13:00 01:30 Biology Unit 1: Written 

Fri 26 May 
09:00 01:30 Chemistry Unit 1: Written 

09:00 02:00 English Language Unit 2: Written 



Summer 2017 A/AS External Exams 

 

Week Commencing: 5th June 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Mon 05 Jun 

09:00 02:30 French FN2: LI FN2 

09:00 02:15 Info. & Commun IT1: Info. Systems 

09:00 01:30 Government & P GP1 

09:00 02:00 Computer Science Unit 1: Written 

13:00 01:30 Geography G3: C G3: Section A 

13:00 00:45 Geography G3: C G3: Section B 

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 Biology Unit 2: Written 

Wed 07 Jun 

09:00 01:30 Mathematics C3 C3 

13:00 02:30 Psychology Unit 3: Written 

13:00 01:30 GCE Psychology A Unit 3 

13:00 02:45 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 2 Wrtn 

Thu 08 Jun 

09:00 01:45 Welsh Second L CA5 

13:00 01:30 Government & P GP2 

13:00 01:30 Physics Unit 2: Written 

13:00 02:00 Sociology Unit 3: Written 

Fri 09 Jun 

09:00 02:00 Computer Science Unit 2: on-Screen 

09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 2 Tier F 

09:00 01:00 Biology Unit 2 Tier H 

09:00 01:45 History Unit 3 Option 8: Written 

13:00 01:45 Geography G4: S G4: Sustainability 

13:00 01:30 Chemistry Unit 2: Written 



Summer 2017 A/AS External Exams 

 

Week Commencing: 12th June 2017 

 

 

 

 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Mon 12 Jun 
13:00 01:30 Government & P GP3B 

13:00 02:00 Biology Unit 3: Written 

Tue 13 Jun 

09:00 01:45 Welsh Second L CA6 

13:00 01:30 Law LA3: Substa LA3: Human Rights 

13:00 01:45 Chemistry Unit 3: Written 

Wed 14 Jun 

09:00 01:30 Mathematics S1 S1 

09:00 01:30 Mathematics S2 S2 

09:00 01:30 English Language Unit 3: Written 

09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 2 Tier F 

09:00 01:00 Chemistry Unit 2 Tier H 

13:00 01:30 Psychology Unit 4: Written 

13:00 02:00 GCE Psychology A Unit 4 

Thu 15 Jun 

09:00 02:00 English Literature Unit 3: Written 

09:00 02:15 Physics Unit 3: Written 

13:00 02:15 Sociology Unit 4: Written 

13:00 02:00 GCE Sociology Unit 4 

Fri 16 Jun 

09:00 02:30 Info. & Commun IT3 

09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 2 Tier F 

09:00 01:00 Physics Unit 2 Tier H 

09:00 01:45 History Unit 4 Option 5: Written 

09:00 02:00 Computer Science Unit 3: Written 

09:00 02:00 GCE Physical Education Unit 3 

13:00 01:30 Mathematics C4 C4 

13:00 02:30 Law LA4: Law I LA4: Human Rights 



Summer 2017 A/AS External Exams 

 

Week Commencing: 19th June 2017 & 26th June 2017 

 

 

 

 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Mon 19 Jun 

09:00 03:00 French FN4: LI FN4 

09:00 01:45 Chemistry Unit 4: Written 

13:00 01:45 Religious Stud RS3: Biblical Studies 

Tue 20 Jun 

09:00 01:30 Government & P GP4B 

09:00 02:00 English Language Unit 4: Written 

09:00 02:00 Biology Unit 4: Written 

13:00 01:30 Mathematics M1 M1 

13:00 01:30 Mathematics M2 M2 

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 Physics Unit 4: Written 

Thu 22 Jun 

09:00 03:00 Spanish SN4: L SN4 

09:00 02:00 English Literature Unit 4: Written 

09:00 02:00 Computer Science Unit 4: Written 

Date Start Length Subject/Element 

Tue 27 Jun 09:00 01:45 Religious Stud RS4: HE 


